Category: LED
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
8" Field Selectable Commercial Recessed LED Downlight
 Prefix: CLR8
1/2
Designed for both new construction and retrofit applications, the CLR Series is field selectable CCT
and lumen output. It can be installed directly into drywall, a ceiling grid or an existing 8” CFL
mounting frame with its spring loaded retention tabs and a J-box cable connection. Offering a full
range of dimming from 0-10 volts, the base fixture is white. The versatility of this light source is
perfect for commercial applications, such as educational and governmental facilities, retail and
grocery lighting, offices or hospitality.
RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
ORDERING GUIDE
    C R I
9 - 90 CRI
PREFIX/SERIES
CLR8 -8” Commercial
Recessed LED Downlight
CLR8
EXT - Extension Ring  for 8” Frame
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
WH - White
COLOR
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120v - 277v)
(50- 60 Hz)
DRIVER VOLTAGELUMEN OUTPUT
NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  December 27, 2017 2:21 PM CLR6 Page 1 of 2
Example: CLR6-10-UNV-30K-WH
WET LOCATION
RATED
5 YEAR
WARRANTYIC RATEDT24
California Title 24
High Energy
Compliant
Can be used for
8” Commercial
 Recessed  LED Downlight
COLOR
TEMP.
    9UNV
    C R I
   WH
DM - 0-10v Low
Voltage
SRB - Philips Wireless Bridge
(EasySense) ††
SVR- Silvair Wireless Relay
†††
   DM
LFKS -Lumen
selectable
3000lm (30W)
4000lm (40W)
5000lm (50W)
Blank - CCT
Selectable
2700k,
3000k,
3500k,
4000k,
5000k
† † Phiilps wireless bridge provides connectivity with the Philps sensor ready suite (including SNS21x sensor): Energy Monitoring &
Advanced Grouping control options.
† † †  Silvair wireless relay provides connectivity with the Silvair's Bluetooth NLC solutions (including SVP & SVM sensors): Task
Tuning, Energy Monitoring & Advanced Grouping control options.
LFKS
NOTES:
LED Dimming Drivers have adjustable output capability. A wide
range of input watts/lumen output can be adjusted up or down
on all models to suit a particular application. Always consult
factory for the latest information.
Photometric data, IES files and all other information
is available on request.
RENOVA products are constantly being improved; therefore
the information shown is subject to change without notice.
Always consult your lighting representative or RENOVA Lighting